
  Welcome Back Dogwood  

 September 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 2 

Labor Day  

No School 

3  

Superintendent’s 
Conference Day 

No School 

4 

Superintendent’s 
Conference Day 

 

Supply Drop Off Grades 
K-5 

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

5 

1st Day of School 

9:30 a.m. - 3:35 p.m. 

(Grades K-5) 

10:00 a.m.- 2:45 p.m. 

(UPK) 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 10 

PTA Meeting in person @ 
7:00 p.m. 

BOE Meeting @  

8:00 p.m. at NYA 

11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 
 

17 
Meet the Teacher 

K-1-2 6:00 p.m. - 6:45 p.m. 

3-4-5 7:00 p.m.- 7:45 p.m. 

18 
 

19 
 

20  
Class Parent Meeting 
@ 10:00 a.m. 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
BOE Meeting @  

8:00 p.m. at NYA 

25 
 

26 
 

 

27 
Lace Up For Cancer 

Wear Provided Gold 
Laces! 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

     

UPK Supply Drop Off and Meet/Greet – Friday, August 30th from 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  


