



Welcome Back Dogwood

September 2024						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 Labor Day No School	3 Superintendent's Conference Day No School	4 Superintendent's Conference Day Supply Drop Off Grades K-5 11:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	5 1st Day of School 9:30 a.m 3:35 p.m. (Grades K-5) 10:00 a.m 2:45 p.m. (UPK)	6	7
8	9	10 PTA Meeting in person @ 7:00 p.m. BOE Meeting @ 8:00 p.m. at NYA	11	12	13	14
15	16	17 Meet the Teacher K-1-2 6:00 p.m 6:45 p.m. 3-4-5 7:00 p.m 7:45 p.m.	18	19	20 Class Parent Meeting @ 10:00 a.m.	21
22	23	24 BOE Meeting @ 8:00 p.m. at NYA	25	26	27 Lace Up For Cancer Wear Provided Gold Laces!	28
29	30					

UPK Supply Drop Off and Meet/Greet – Friday, August 30th from 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.